Intra-Club 3
St-Hubert, 22-2-2026

Epreuve 1
2026-02-22 - 16:10

200m Libre

Cat. générale
Liste des séries

Sérieldel

1 CEBOTARI, Maximilian
2 DESAULNIERS, Emile
3 SECK, Amar

4 LIZOTTE, Jacob

5 MORTAZAVI, Ava

6 BARAKOV, Alex

Age

15 Velox Natation
13  Velox Natation
14  Velox Natation
15 Velox Natation
14  Velox Natation
10  Velox Natation

3:00.57
2:49.94
2:36.01
2:39.58
2:52.65
3:34.12

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Velox Natation
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