

Intra-Club 3  
St-Hubert, 22-2-2026

---

Epreuve 1  
2026-02-22 - 16:10

200m Libre

Cat. générale  
Liste des séries

---

Age

Série 1 de 1

1	CEBOTARI, Maximilian	15	Velox Natation	3:00.57
2	DESAULNIERS, Émile	13	Velox Natation	2:49.94
3	SECK, Amar	14	Velox Natation	2:36.01
4	LIZOTTE, Jacob	15	Velox Natation	2:39.58
5	MORTAZAVI, Ava	14	Velox Natation	2:52.65
6	BARAKOV, Alex	10	Velox Natation	3:34.12